
April 2025 
ELEMENTARY BREAKFAST MENU   

EAT. LEARN. LIVE 
A full student breakfast consists of 3 components:   

1. Protein or Grain 
2. Vegetable or Fruit 
3. Milk (1% Milk or 1% Chocolate) 

 

*Menu is subject to change. 

Halal, Sesame-Free & Gluten-Free Menus are also available.  This institution 
is an equal opportunity provider. 

 

Mon. 3/31/25 
NO SCHOOL 
 

Tue. 4/1/25 
Yogurt & Muffin 
Blueberries 
Banana 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 
 

Wed. 4/2/25 
Oatmeal Round 
Grapes 
Mandarin Oranges 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 

Thu. 4/3/25 
Strawberry Stuffed Bagel 
Apple Slices 
Banana 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 

Fri. 4/4/25 
Mini Cinnis 
Raisins 
Orange Wedges 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 

Mon. 4/7/25 
Pop-Tart 
Whole Apple 
Grapes 
1% Milk 

1% Chocolate 

Tue. 4/8/25 
Yogurt & Muffin 
Blueberries 
Banana 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 
 

Wed. 4/9/25 
Oatmeal Round 
Grapes 
Mandarin Oranges 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 

Thu. 4/10/25 
Strawberry Stuffed Bagel 
Apple Slices 
Banana 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 

Fri. 4/11/25 
Mini Cinnis 
Raisins 
Orange Wedges 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 

Mon. 4/14/25 
Pop-Tart 
Whole Apple 
Grapes 
1% Milk 

1% Chocolate 

Tue. 4/15/25 
Yogurt & Muffin 
Blueberries 
Banana 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 
 

Wed. 4/16/25 
Oatmeal Round 
Grapes 
Mandarin Oranges 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 

Thu. 4/17/25 
Strawberry Stuffed Bagel 
Apple Slices 
Banana 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 

Fri. 4/18/25 
NO SCHOOL 

Mon. 4/21/25 
Pop-Tart 
Whole Apple 
Grapes 
1% Milk 

1% Chocolate 

Tue. 4/22/25 
Yogurt & Muffin 
Blueberries 
Banana 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 
 

Wed. 4/23/25 
Oatmeal Round 
Grapes 
Mandarin Oranges 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 

Thu. 4/24/25 
Strawberry Stuffed Bagel 
Apple Slices 
Banana 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 

Fri. 4/25/25 
Mini Cinnis 
Raisins 
Orange Wedges 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 

Mon. 4/28/25 
 Pop-Tart 
Whole Apple 
Grapes 
1% Milk 

1% Chocolate 

Tue. 4/29/25 
Yogurt & Muffin 
Blueberries 
Banana 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 
 

Wed. 4/30/25 
Oatmeal Round 
Grapes 
Mandarin Oranges 
1% Milk 
1% Chocolate 

  

     

     

 

 



 

 


